
App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC Name Name App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

1 Darragh Leader 15 Jonathan Bousquet (c) 1 1

Cian Kelleher 14 Tima Faingaanuku

Kieran Joyce 13 Pierre Lucas

1 Bundee Aki 12 Paul Marty

Matt Healy 11 Eroni Sau

2 1 David Horwitz 10 Enzo Selponi

James Mitchell 9 Sadek Deghmache

Peter McCabe 1 Quentin Walker

Dave Heffernan (c) 2 Raphael Carbou

Finlay Bealham 3 Nicolas Lemaire

Joe Maksymiw 4 Yohan Vivalda 1

Quinn Roux 5 Berend Botha

Eoghan Masterson 6 Johann Van Heerden

Colby Fainga'a 7 Pierre Reynaud

James Connolly 8 Mike Faleafa

Shane Delahunt 16 Manu Leiataua 1 1

Matthew Burke 17 Kevin Tougne

Dominic Robertson-McCoy 18 Sylvain Charlet

Gavin Thornbury 19 Alban Roussel

Paul Boyle 20 Edoardo Iachizzi

Caolin Blade 21 Tom Ecochard

Conor Fitzgerald 22 Afusipa Taumoepeau

1 Kyle Godwin 23 Julien Farnoux

Connacht Rugby 22 - 10 Perpignan

Assistant ref: Matthew O'Grady (Eng)

Citing Commissioner: Paul Thomas (Wal)

Match Statistics Match Statistics

Assistant ref: Christophe Ridley (Eng)

08/12/2018

The Sportsground

15:00

Referee: Karl Dickson (Eng)

Man of the Match - Quinn Roux (Connacht Rugby)



Connacht Rugby 22 - 10 Perpignan

80:30 End of second half 22 - 10

76:05 Kyle Godwin - Try 22 - 10

On - Tom Ecochard 74:10

Off - Sadek Deghmache 74:10

73:50 Off - Peter McCabe

73:50 On - Matthew Burke

17 - 10 Manu Leiataua - Yellow card 70:30

70:15 Off - James Mitchell

70:15 On - Caolin Blade

67:31 Off - Eoghan Masterson

67:31 On - Paul Boyle

67:30 On - Kyle Godwin

67:30 Off - Bundee Aki

17 - 10 Jonathan Bousquet - Conversion 66:14

17 - 8 Manu Leiataua - Try 65:45

On - Julien Farnoux 62:30

Off - Paul Marty 62:30

On - Sylvain Charlet 60:31

Off - Nicolas Lemaire 60:31

On - Edoardo Iachizzi 60:30

Off - Mike Faleafa 60:30

60:16 Off - Joe Maksymiw

60:16 On - Gavin Thornbury

60:15 On - Dominic Robertson-McCoy

60:15 Off - Finlay Bealham

58:30 Off - David Horwitz

58:30 On - Conor Fitzgerald

On - Kevin Tougne 56:51

Off - Quentin Walker 56:51

On - Alban Roussel 56:20

Off - Berend Botha 56:20

54:38 Off - Matthew Burke

54:38 On - Peter McCabe

On - Afusipa Taumoepeau 52:50

Off - Pierre Lucas 52:50

17 - 3 Jonathan Bousquet - Penalty 47:44

46:50 Off - Peter McCabe

20:32 David Horwitz - Conversion

37:26

14 - 0

14 - 0 Yohan Vivalda - Yellow card

40:30 End of first half

46:50 On - Matthew Burke

12 - 0

40:07

14 - 0

On - Manu Leiataua

40:07

5 - 0

Away

Perpignan

Home

44:56 David Horwitz - Penalty 17 - 0

Off - Raphael Carbou

9:50 Darragh Leader - Try

7 - 010:54 David Horwitz - Conversion

19:40 Bundee Aki - Try

08/12/2018   The Sportsground   Referee: Karl Dickson (Eng)  Att: 5,011
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Connacht Rugby

Match TimeMatch Time Score


